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30.08.2012
Rennen Gruppe B
Race (6 Laps) started at 13:40:39

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:30.999 +7.540 13:43:13.503
(120) Marian Zajasewski 2 2:24.089 +0.630 13:45:37.592
1 2:18.740 1+2.934 13:42:59.437 3 2:25.210 +1.751 13:48:02.802
2 2:15.806 13:45:15.243 4 2:23.459 13:50:26.261
3 2:16.735 +0.929 13:47:31.978 5 2:24.664 +1.205 13:52:50.925
4 2:17.126 +1.320 13:49:49.104 6 2:25.269 +1.810 13:55:16.194
5 2:16.938 +1.132 13:52:06.042
6 2:16.444 +0.638 13:54:22.486 (131) Dariusz Plachcinski
1 2:30.511 +5.402 13:43:13.697
(105) Jozef Pasek 2 2:25.608 +0.499 13:45:39.305
1 2:21.712 +6.783 13:43:02.409 3 2:25.109 13:48:04.414
2 2:16.304 +1.375 13:45:18.713 4 2:26.554 +1.445 13:50:30.968
3 2:17.050 +2.121 13:47:35.763 5 2:26.426 +1.317 13:52:57.394
4 2:16.458 +1.529 13:49:52.221 6 2:26.767 +1.658 13:55:24.161
5 2:16.044 +1.115 13:52:08.265
6 2:14.929 13:54:23.194 (251) Tomasz Bazga
1 2:34.710 +4.898 13:43:18.152
(253) Adam Sobofi 2 2:29.812 13:45:47.964
1 2:23.508 +9.958 13:43:05.829 3 2:29.997 +0.185 13:48:17.961
2 2:19.021 +5.471 13:45:24.850 4 2:31.754 +1.942 13:50:49.715
3 2:15.139 +1.589 13:47:39.989 5 2:31.752 +1.940 13:53:21.467
4 2:13.550 13:49:53.539 6 2:30.441 +0.629 13:55:51.908
5 2:14.593 +1.043 13:52:08.132
6 2:15.586 +2.036 13:54:23.718 (222) Grzegorz Ro¢ ycki
1 2:50.178 +24.435 13:43:34.051
(221) Daniel Majcherczyk 2 2:26.711 +0.968 13:46:00.762
1 2:20.414 +4.174 13:43:02.018 3 2:25.743 13:48:26.505
2 2:16.311 +0.071 13:45:18.329 4 2:28.695 +2.952 13:50:55.200
3 2:16.240 13:47:34.569 5 2:27.957 +2.214 13:53:23.157
4 2:16.654 +0.414 13:49:51.223 6 2:29.065 +3.322 13:55:52.222
5 2:16.747 +0.507 13:52:07.970
6 2:18.532 +2.292 13:54:26.502 (115) Aliaksandr Dubovik
1 2:26.335 +9.169 13:43:07.792
(122) Krzysztof Weodarczyk 2 2:18.231 +1.065 13:45:26.023
1 2:22.651 +2.483 13:43:04.339 3 2:17.166 13:47:43.189
2 2:20.762 +0.594 13:45:25.101 4 2:17.598 +0.432 13:50:00.787
3 2:20.683 +0.515 13:47:45.784
4 2:20.168 13:50:05.952
5 2:21.643 +1.475 13:52:27.595
6 2:22.412 +2.244 13:54:50.007
(132) Rafal Wegierkiewicz
1 2:26.545 +4.643 13:43:09.384
2 2:22.024 +0.122 13:45:31.408
3 2:21.902 13:47:53.310
4 2:22.364 +0.462 13:50:15.674
5 2:22.347 +0.445 13:52:38.021
6 2:22.469 +0.567 13:55:00.490
(144) Bogumi® K3osowski
1 2:23.611 +2.872 13:43:05.762
2 2:21.169 +0.430 13:45:26.931
3 2:20.739 13:47:47.670
4 2:21.564 +0.825 13:50:09.234
5 2:34.699 +13.960 13:52:43.933
6 2:25.600 +4.861 13:55:09.533
(145) Andrzej Baran
1 2:32.005 +10.220 13:43:16.323
2 2:23.031 +1.246 13:45:39.354
3 2:21.785 13:48:01.139
4 2:23.461 +1.676 13:50:24.600
5 2:23.243 +1.458 13:52:47.843
6 2:22.182 +0.397 13:55:10.025
(137) Krzysztof Dudka
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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